
M/WBE Summary:  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.44% African American; 8.28% Hispanic; 0.00% 
Native /Asian American; and 3.09% WBE.  Participation for this change order:  
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $322,793.60   78.69% 
Texas Sterling Construction Co., San Antonio, TX $322,793.60   78.69% 
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONSULTANTS $4,980.00 1.22% 

 
Hispanic Subtotal      $4,980.00 1.22% 
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix, Leander, Texas (concrete) $4,980.00  1.22% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $45,334.00 11.05% 
(FW) Industrial Asphalt, Austin, Texas (HMAC suppler) $45,334.00  11.05% 
  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $37,091.00 9.04% 
Asphalt Paving Co of Austin, Buda, Texas (HMAC laydown) $37,091.00 9.04% 
 
    
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of February 10, 2012 (not including this change order): 

 
PRIME:  
75.30% Non M/WBE   

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
1.36% African American; 16.95% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 1.94% WBE; and 4.45% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
1.36% African American; 16.95% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 1.94% WBE; and 79.75% Non M/WBE  

 
 
 


